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Index of Records Responsive to Access Request 22.041* 

Item Pages Description of Records 
Access 

Granted?  
Exemptions 

Applied? 
Comments 

1 
1-2 
33 
35 

City of Brampton Enforcement 
Folder RSN: 1467549 

Administration Log Sheet 
Complaint Information Sheet 

IN PART 
2(1)(f) 
14(1) 
38(b) 

Personal information is redacted, 
which includes a phone number and 
information provided to the City in a 

private or confidential nature. 

2 

3-21 
23-27 
29-30 

32 

Email correspondences between 
homeowner, tenant, and/or City staff 

FULL N/A N/A 

3 
22 
28 
31 

Landlord & Tenant Board Tribunals 
Ontario Documents 

FULL N/A N/A 

4 34 
geoHUB.ca 

Property Information 
FULL N/A N/A 

5 36-44 Property Standards Order Documents FULL N/A N/A 

 

* Requesting a copy of all inspection reports reported by Officer Frank Grech for the property located at [a specified 
property]. 
 

                                            


