FLOWER CITY



Index of Records Responsive to Access Request 22.041 *

BRAMPTON.CA

Item	Pages	Description of Records	Access Granted?	Exemptions Applied?	Comments
1	1-2 33 35	City of Brampton Enforcement Folder RSN: 1467549 Administration Log Sheet Complaint Information Sheet	IN PART	2(1)(f) 14(1) 38(b)	Personal information is redacted, which includes a phone number and information provided to the City in a private or confidential nature.
2	3-21 23-27 29-30 32	Email correspondences between homeowner, tenant, and/or City staff	FULL	N/A	N/A
3	22 28 31	Landlord & Tenant Board Tribunals Ontario Documents	FULL	N/A	N/A
4	34	geoHUB.ca Property Information	FULL	N/A	N/A
5	36-44	Property Standards Order Documents	FULL	N/A	N/A

^{*} Requesting a copy of all inspection reports reported by Officer Frank Grech for the property located at [a specified property].